
                                                                                                                                                               

 

 

                         
 
 

  

60th Balkan Cross Country Championships 
Prvenstvo Balkana u krosu 
Ćuprija/Serbia, 05.11.2016. 

 

 

 
RESULTS / REZULTATI 

 

Event  / disciplina:         10km         SENIOR MEN  / SENIORI start  time  14.05h 

 BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name  
prezime i ime 

Born 
god. 

Country 
zemlja 

Result 
vreme 

Points 
bodovi 

1 168 Ramazan Özdemir 06.07.1991 TUR 30:11 1 

2 170 Ömer Tuncer 03.09.1996 TUR 30:20 2 

3 169 Alper Demir 06.01.1990 TUR 30:23 3 

4 139 Soare Nicolae Alexandro 1991 ROU 30:47 4 

5 25 Junuzović Osman 28.09.1993 BIH 30:57 5 

6 142 Atanasoaei Catalin Constantin 1993 ROU 31:06 6 

7 171 Onur Aras 06.02.1996 TUR 31:13 7 

8 43 Nikolov Yolo 1984 BUL 31:44 8 

9 141 Stefana Andrei Cristian 1988 ROU 31:53 9 

10 140 Ionescu Marius Viorel 1984 ROU 32:01 10 

11 86 Manginas Dimos 1982 GRE 32:01 11 

12 208 Pendić Miloš 16.01.1991. SRB 32:45 12 

13 44 Tevekelev Stoyan 1989 BUL 33:15 13 

14 210 Stojanović Nemanja 07.12.1990. SRB 33:30 14 

15 69 Pavelić Antun Rudolf 16.02.1990 CRO 33:32 15 

16 45 Kutzarov Iliya 1986 BUL 33:32 16 

17 209 Krstić Miloš 24.04.1987. SRB 33:43 17 

18 27 Samardžić Srđan 23.03.1989 BIH 34:06 18 

19 71 Žilić Zoran 04.08.1982 CRO 34:11 19 

20 67 Erent Bruno 30.12.1990. CRO 34:26 20 

21 195 Grilc Tadej 1990 SLO 34:45 21 

22 194 Jaza Matej 1991 SLO 35:21 22 

23 26 Bunić Slaviša 1976 BIH 35:29 23 

 85 Kallias Christos 1988 GRE DNF  

 70 Mikulić Nikola 12.12.1990 CRO DNF  

 12 Hayrapetyan Ashot 14.09.1988 ARM DNF  

  



                                                                                                                                                               

 

 

                         
 
 

 
LAP TIME / VREME KRUGA 

 BIB 
broj 

Name and Surname 
prezime i ime 

Result 
vreme 

1 139 Soare Nicolae Alexandro 3:06 

2 139 Soare Nicolae Alexandro 6:02 

3 139 Soare Nicolae Alexandro 9:04 

4 139 Soare Nicolae Alexandro 12:02 

5 169 Alper Demir 15:03 

6 169 Alper Demir 18:10 

7 168 Ramazan Özdemir 21:11 

8 168 Ramazan Özdemir 24:11 

9 168 Ramazan Özdemir 27:09 

 
 

TEAM PLACING 

 
Event  / disciplina:         10km         SENIOR MEN  / SENIORI start  time  14.05h 

 BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name  
prezime i ime 

Born 
god. 

Country 
zemlja 

Result 
vreme 

Points 
bodovi 

1  TUR    6 

 168 Ramazan Özdemir 06.07.1991 TUR 30:11 1 

 170 Ömer Tuncer 03.09.1996 TUR 30:20 2 

 169 Alper Demir 06.01.1990 TUR 30:23 3 

 171 Onur Aras 06.02.1996 TUR 31:13 (7) 

2  ROU    19 

 139 Soare Nicolae Alexandro 1991 ROU 30:47 4 

 142 Atanasoaei Catalin Constantin 1993 ROU 31:06 6 

 141 Stefana Andrei Cristian 1988 ROU 31:53 9 

 140 Ionescu Marius Viorel 1984 ROU 32:01 (10) 

3  BUL    37 

 43 Nikolov Yolo 1984 BUL 31:44 8 

 44 Tevekelev Stoyan 1989 BUL 33:15 13 

 45 Kutzarov Iliya 1986 BUL 33:32 16 

4  SRB    43 

 208 Pendić Miloš 16.01.1991. SRB 32:45 12 

 210 Stojanović Nemanja 07.12.1990. SRB 33:30 14 

 209 Krstić Miloš 24.04.1987. SRB 33:43 17 

5  BIH    46 

 25 Junuzović Osman 28.09.1993 BIH 30:57 5 

 27 Samardžić Srđan 23.03.1989 BIH 34:06 18 

 26 Bunić Slaviša 1976 BIH 35:29 23 

6  CRO    54 

 69 Pavelić Antun Rudolf 16.02.1990 CRO 33:32 15 

 71 Žilić Zoran 04.08.1982 CRO 34:11 19 

 67 Erent Bruno 30.12.1990. CRO 34:26 20 

 70 Mikulić Nikola 12.12.1990 CRO DNF - 

 


